
Date Subject Board Spec Code/paper Time 

Friday, 10 May 24 Biology AQA Paper 1 AM

Tuesday, 14 May 24 Business AQA Paper 1 PM

Wednesday, 15 May 24 Health & Social Care Pearson Unit 1 AM

Thursday, 16 May 24 Maths AQA Paper 1 AM

Tuesday, 21 May 24 Public Services Pearson Unit 1 AM

Thursday, 23 May 24 English Language 1 AQA Paper 1 AM

Monday, 3 June 24 Maths AQA Paper 2 AM

Wednesday, 5 June 24 Business AQA Paper 2 PM

Thursday, 6 June 24 English Language AQA Paper 2 AM

Friday, 7 June 24 Biology AQA Paper 2 PM

Monday, 10 June 24 Maths AQA Paper 3 AM

6 and 13 June (afternoons) and 26 June (all day) 
are contingency days
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